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dossard
30
57
62
61
33
54
65
68
69
50
70
67
55
32
60
66
56
52
71
51

temps
00:52:43
00:52:48
00:52:51
00:52:53
00:53:01
00:55:42
00:55:44
00:55:48
00:55:57
00:57:31
00:57:33
00:59:51
01:00:21
01:00:24
01:00:56
01:01:39
01:04:12
01:04:13
01:04:27
01:08:23

noml nom2
GIRARD VINCENT
ROUVIERE Remi
GACHET GILLES
STEFANUT Marc
CHOLEAU RAYMOND
VAILLANT Philippe
ASCIONE CHRISTIAN
MERCIER RENE
DECHANDON CLAUDE
PERSONNELLI Vincent
MICHALET NICOLAS
MILHANO EDUARDO
DOUILLET Francis
VICENTE GILLES
FAUQUET Eric
LOPEZ Dominique
CHAVRIER Thierry
MAUFOUX Dominique
LIGEROT PATRICK
MOREL Alain

sexe
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme
homme

course
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL
TRAIL

catégorie
18-39
60 - 69
50-59
50-59
60 - 69
50-59
60 - 69
60 - 69
70 et +
40-49
40-49
40-49
60 - 69
50-59
50-59
60 - 69
60 - 69
60 - 69
70 et +
60 - 69

club
SAINT RAPHAEL
Le pradet
HLC
Cannes Longe Cote
COURT FOREST
Solliés-toucas
HLC
HLC
HLC
Hyeres
POURRIERES
HLC
es adrets-de-I'estére
ROUSSET
TLC LA NAPOULE
HLC
TLC LA NAPOULE
Antibes
SAINT RAPHAEL
Hyeres



